37. Seniorenschiessen

im Gau Ammersee
08.10.2022

im Schitzenheim Eching

ELECTRONIC TARGETS

ERGEBNISSE
TEILERLISTE
Name Teiler
Platz| SNr : PNr Total
Verein 1 2 3 4
1. 9 [ Schneider, Hubert 40499639 53 9.4 19.1 221 5.3
Burgschitzen St.Georgen
2. 6 | Braun, Peter 41702854 7.0 7.0 134 21.0 7.0
SG Ammersee Utting
3. 17 | Elgner, Edgar 40402178 13.0 21.2 22.0 31.2 13.0
SG Ammersee Utting
4. 26 | Schliiter, Udo 40402066 13.1 28.2 50.0 55.1 131
Burgschutzen St.Georgen
5. 28 [ Wernseher, Anton 40400196 13.3 19.8 35.7 414 13.3
Burgschitzen St.Georgen
6. 20 | Eggert, Konrad 40400162 14.0 29.5 39.3 54.3 14.0
SV Seerose Eching
7. 31| Eggert, Ulrich 40400736 15.0 27.0 28.1 35.8 15.0
SV Seerose Eching
8. 10 | Urbin, Franz Xaver 40405208 16.1 19.6 28.8 41.3 16.1
SG Raisting
9. 23 | Schneck, Norbert 40400134 17.6 40.1 441 55.5 17.6
SG Raisting
10. 25| Oefele, Franz 40402050 18.9 22.5 247 284 18.9
Burgschutzen St.Georgen
11. 39 | Haselbauer, Horst 40400883 20.0 254 37.3 38.4 20.0
Schmied v. Kochel Greifenberg
12. 5[ Gerum, Hermann 40400173 22.0 26.0 35.0 45.7 22.0
SV Adlerhorst Hechenwang
13. 11 | Donner, Johann 40400197 22.6 35.6 41.0 64.3 22.6
SG Ammersee Utting
14. 2 | Oesterlein, Petra 40400389 23.7 102.7 142.3 218.7 23.7
SV Seerose Eching
15. 18 | Knedlik, Heinz 40401175 242 31.1 42.0 50.6 24.2
FSG Diessen
16. 35| Oswald, Max 40400148 25.9 50.0 76.7 133.3 25.9
Windachquell Dettenschwang
17. 13 | Haring, Roland 40406083 26.0 274 41.0 42.9 26.0
SG Ammersee Utting
18. 4 | Werner, Gerhard 40406756 26.2 371 37.3 61.2 26.2
SG Ammersee Utting
19. 7 | Drexl, Erika 40401992 323 50.2 130.2 180.5 32.3
Burgschitzen St.Georgen
20. 27 | Hopfl-Schliiter, Gabriele 40407085 33.6 51.4 69.1 78.6 33.6
Burgschutzen St.Georgen
21. 38 | Schega, Monika 40406759 33.7 91.5 122.3 146.9 33.7
Windachquell Dettenschwang
22. 16 | Nowek, Robert 40405808 34.8 94.7 101.2 118.8 34.8
SV Seerose Eching
23. 14 | Haring, Karin 40406463 36.7 41.5 45.2 59.6 36.7




24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

24

41

40

19

30

29

15

36

12

33

37

32

22

21

34

SG Ammersee Utting

Leimer, Remigius
SG Ammersee Utting

Albrecht, Georg
SV Edelweil Pflaumdorf

Haselbauer, Doris
Schmied v. Kochel Greifenberg

Heinzinger, Karl
SV Seerose Eching

Schilcher, Otmar
SG Hubertus Rott e.V.

Wollert, Martina
SG Hubertus Rott e.V.

Rother, Brigitte
SV Edelweil Pflaumdorf

Unsinn, Georg
Windachquell Dettenschwang

Bichler, Hedwig
Tell-Bergschiitzen Windach

Hanuschek, Regina
SV Edelweil Pflaumdorf

Jakowatz, Patricia
Tell-Bergschiitzen Windach

Schmelzer, Andrea
Windachquell Dettenschwang

Filgertshofer, Ingeborg
Windachquell Dettenschwang

Bals, Leonhard
SV Seerose Eching

Beinhofer, Irmgard
Tell-Bergschiitzen Windach

Ertl, Christoph
SG Hubertus Rott e.V.

Kittel, Ingrid
SV Schwoag Achselschwang

Schreiber, Florian
Tell-Bergschitzen Windach
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